Product Benefits & Features

Store plenty at once. With OptiSpace.

The large refrigerator's storage is ideal for family life, with a wealth of room
between shelves. All the drawers can be easily detached. For superior,
convenient storage.

Freezer space. In the fridge. Four star compartment
Freeze food safely even in the fridge. The four-star
T freezer compartment allows you to safely freeze your
- fresh food down to -18°C, even inside the fridge. Ideal
ﬁ | for efficient freezing of smaller amounts of food or
L \@} convenience meals.

Manage functions and temperature with Electronic Control

Electronic control gives you the ability to make precise modifications of the
temperature and other storage functions. This efficient Refrigerator also gives
you instant feedback of your adjustments on the digital control panel.

Spacious full width drawer for long, odd shaped vegetables

A full width spacious vegetable drawer, designed to store anything you buy,
Even the odds shaped, longer vegetables now fit easily. From cucumbers, to
celery, all find an easy fit in this crisper.

LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across
the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than
standard bulbs — a more sustainable choice.

BuiltIn refrigerator Niche 1225
mm Freezer 188 L Slide Door E

SFB612E1AS

Store plenty at once.

The 3000 fridge with OptiSpace offers ideal storage for family life, with a
wealth of room between shelves. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all
be detached, for superior and convenient storage.

* 1225 mm built-in height

* For fully integrated, slide door installation

* Freezing compartment type: 4 Star

+ Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food

+ Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment

* Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
* Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width

 Egg tray: 2 for 6 eggs

+ Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible
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Product Specification

Product Number Code
Bar code

ELNE20
YearEConsE20
TotVolE20
TotVolUnFrE20
TotVolFrE20
FrCapE20
NoiseCE20
NoiselECE20
RisTE20

ClimE20

Number and type of egg trays
Height total

Width mm

Depth mm

Built in height mm
Built in width mm
Built in depth mm
Main colour
Connected load (W)
Voltage

Frequency

Cord length external

933033 164
7332543758357
E
146
188
174
14
2.7
B
35
8
SN-N-ST-T
2 for 6 eggs
1218
548
549
1225
560
550
White
130
230-240
50
2.4

min. 200 cm?

©

min.1219*%

min. 200 cm?

Weight gross cleaner and accessories

with packaging

Weight net cleaner and accessories

no packaging

Package heigth
Package width
Package depth

PSGBRE180DE00005

18
1225

BuiltIn refrigerator Niche 1225
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40.5

39

1300
590
600
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