## SFB612E1AS



#### Store plenty at once.

The 3000 fridge with OptiSpace offers ideal storage for family life, with a wealth of room between shelves. The crisper, chiller and freezer boxes can all be detached, for superior and convenient storage.

### **Product Benefits & Features**

### Store plenty at once. With OptiSpace.

The large refrigerator's storage is ideal for family life, with a wealth of room between shelves. All the drawers can be easily detached. For superior, convenient storage.

- 1225 mm built-in height
- · For fully integrated, slide door installation
- Freezing compartment type: 4 Star
- Coolmatic function for quickly chilling fresh food
- Automatic defrosting of the cooling compartment
- Refrigerator shelves: 3 Full Width, Glass full width with front and rear trim
- Refrigerator drawer(s): 1 Full Width
- Egg tray: 2 for 6 eggs
- Door hinges placement: Right & Reversible



Freezer space. In the fridge. Four star compartment Freeze food safely even in the fridge. The four-star freezer compartment allows you to safely freeze your fresh food down to -18°C, even inside the fridge. Ideal for efficient freezing of smaller amounts of food or convenience meals.

### Manage functions and temperature with Electronic Control

Electronic control gives you the ability to make precise modifications of the temperature and other storage functions. This efficient Refrigerator also gives you instant feedback of your adjustments on the digital control panel.

## Spacious full width drawer for long, odd shaped vegetables

A full width spacious vegetable drawer, designed to store anything you buy, Even the odds shaped, longer vegetables now fit easily. From cucumbers, to celery, all find an easy fit in this crisper.

## LED lighting illuminates every corner

The internal LED lighting produces a discreet, soft light, shining evenly across the whole space. Plus, LED bulbs are smaller and more energy efficient than standard bulbs – a more sustainable choice.



# SFB612E1AS

Product Specification	
Product Number Code	933 033 164
Bar code	7332543758357
ELNE20	Е
YearEConsE20	146
TotVolE20	188
TotVolUnFrE20	174
TotVolFrE20	14
FrCapE20	2.7
NoiseCE20	В
NoiseIECE20	35
RisTE20	8
ClimE20	SN-N-ST-T
Number and type of egg trays	2 for 6 eggs
Height total	1218
Width mm	548
Depth mm	549
Built in height mm	1225
Built in width mm	560
Built in depth mm	550
Main colour	White
Connected load (W)	130
Voltage	230-240
Frequency	50
Cord length external	2.4

Weight gross cleaner and accessories with packaging	40.5
Weight net cleaner and accessories no packaging	39
Package heigth	1300
Package width	590
Package depth	600

